Gaupokal Auswertung Einzeln

W XN U R WD R

G uubd DS DD DD DD DD WWWWWWWWWWRNNNNNNNRNRNRNRRRRRRB R R R R
WINPEOWLOoNOUAEWNREODLOKNOULAEWNEREODLONOLAEWNDREOLONOLAEWDNRO

Sedlmaier, Reiner
Schaffer, Anton
John, Rudolf

Kern, Josef

Strehl, Marco
Bengler, Klaus
Weke, Caroline
Krause, Ludwig
SchieRl, Eva

Robold, Martina
Kraus, Josef
K&ckritz, Hagen
John, Heidi

Weke, Hartmut
Gonschor, Tragott
Wende, Herbert
Beer, Gerhard

Merl, Emma

Beer, Heinz
Habauer, Tanja
GaRner, Theresa
Birndorfer, Waldemar
Schneider, Jirgen
Baumann, Alexander
Kaiser, Enrico
Fischer, Edeltraud
Kronschnabl, Manuel
Schneider, Lena
Strehl, Roberto
Griesbeck, Johannes
Harbauer, Martin
Baumann, Edeltraud
Herr, Claudia

Frank, Roland

FURI, Gabi

Kraus, Timo
Peschel, Roland
Wittmann, Birgit
Weilhammer, Robert
Zaha, Stefan

Strehl, Tobias
Meier, Eric
Heinrich, Rudolf
Fiirnstein, Stefan
Krause, Alfred
Neumeier, Michael
Neugebauer, Daniel
Ridiger, Karsten
Bengler, Philip
Karsten, Martina
Wagner, Johanna
Hahn, Rudolf
Hauber, Roman

Verein
Waldeslust
Heilinghausen
Karlstein
Waldeslust
Heilinghausen
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Diesenbach
Karlstein
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Geselligkeit Regendorf
SG 1859
Waldeslust
Karlstein
Diesenbach
Waldeslust
Wildenstein
Diesenbach
Karlstein
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Diesenbach
Diesenbach
Heilinghausen
Waldeslust
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Diesenbach
Karlstein
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Waldeslust
Heilinghausen
Heilinghausen
Diesenbach
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Geselligkeit Regendorf
SG 1859
Geselligkeit Regendorf
SG 1859
Wildenstein
Karlstein
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Diesenbach
Heilinghausen
Karlstein
Diesenbach
Heilinghausen
Karlstein
Diesenbach
Diesenbach
Diesenbach
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Diesenbach
Karlstein
Diesenbach
FS Regensburg

Teilerfaktor
1.00
0.50
0.50
1.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
12.0
3.00
0.50
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
3.00
1.00
0.50
1.00
0.50
1.00
0.50
1.00
1.00
0.50
1.00
12.0
0.50
1.00
12.0
0.50
12.0
1.00
0.50
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
1.00
0.50
0.50
1.00
0.50
1.00
0.50
1.00
0.50
12.0

6,0 Teiler
16,0 Teiler
17,0 Teiler
18,0 Teiler
23,2 Teiler
24,9 Teiler
29,2 Teiler
30,4 Teiler
33,2 Teiler
34,8 Teiler
35,0 Teiler
35,0 Teiler
44,0 Teiler
44,7 Teiler
46,0 Teiler
46,8 Teiler
47,6 Teiler
48,0 Teiler
54,4 Teiler
54,6 Teiler
54,7 Teiler
58,2 Teiler
58,6 Teiler
60,0 Teiler
63,0 Teiler
64,0 Teiler
65,0 Teiler
67,4 Teiler
72,8 Teiler
73,9 Teiler
74,0 Teiler
74,6 Teiler
78,1 Teiler
79,0 Teiler
81,4 Teiler
82,0 Teiler
82,0 Teiler
82,0 Teiler
82,8 Teiler
84,5 Teiler
90,6 Teiler
92,0 Teiler
97,6 Teiler
97,7 Teiler
98,4 Teiler
98,4 Teiler
98,8 Teiler
100,0 Teiler
101,7 Teiler
102,4 Teiler
103,8 Teiler
107,4 Teiler
110,0 Teiler



54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.

Riedl, Reinhold

Strehl, Michaela
Weilhammer, Simon
Benesch, Maria
Salmen, Felicitas
Fuchshuber, Franz
Lautenschlager, Tobias
Salfer, Lisa-Marie
Malnesar, Besrodnev
Bauer, Lothar

Schmid, Walter

Hackl, Isabella

Holzer, Ulla
Feistenauer, Lisa Marie

Fischer-Eisenhut, Andrea

Maier, Stephan
Peschel, Gerhard
Meierhofer, Rainer
Descy, Jessica
Proske, Severin
Zebracki, Aurora
Muihlbauer, Nico
Froschhammer, Antie
Maier, Corinna
Hermann, Harald
Sedlmaier, Judith
Fleischmann, Gerhard
Frank, Klaus
Buckel, Jonas
Zirngibl, Bernhard
Bauer, Korbinian
Pralll, Martina
Habauer, Martin
Bdumler, Laura
Herr, Benjamin
Baumler, Jirgen
Wagner, Andreas
Eckstein, Hildegard
Bauer, Vinzenz
Braller, Renate
Koepke, Josef
Herr, Christian
Salfer, Manfred
Rahl, Roy

Hauser, Christoph
Schafberger, Peter
Lautenschlager, Angelika
Hochstein, Stefan

Diesenbach
Heilinghausen
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Karlstein

Geselligkeit Regendorf
Karlstein

Karlstein

Wildenstein
Waldeslust
Diesenbach

SG 1859
Heilinghausen
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Waldeslust

Karlstein
Heilinghausen
Geselligkeit Regendorf
SG 1859

Diesenbach

Karlstein

Wildenstein
Diesenbach
Heilinghausen
Heilinghausen
Karlstein

Waldeslust
Diesenbach
Heilinghausen
Diesenbach

SG 1859

Diesenbach
Wildenstein
Diesenbach
Wildenstein
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Diesenbach

Karlstein

Geselligkeit Regendorf
Diesenbach

SG 1859

Geselligkeit Regendorf
Geselligkeit Regendorf
Wildenstein

SG 1859

Waldeslust

Karlstein

SG 1859

SG 1859

0.50
0.50
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50
1.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
12.0
0.50
0.50
1.00
1.00
3.00
0.50
12.0
1.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
3.00
3.00
0.50
0.50
1.00
12.0
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
0.50
1.00
12.0
1.00
1.00
12.0
12.0
1.00
3.00
12.0
12.0

111,2 Teiler
116,0 Teiler
118,2 Teiler
124,2 Teiler
124,4 Teiler
127,2 Teiler
130,1 Teiler
134,2 Teiler
138,8 Teiler
139,3 Teiler
145,0 Teiler
147,6 Teiler
149,0 Teiler
154,3 Teiler
154,6 Teiler
154,8 Teiler
158,6 Teiler
162,0 Teiler
167,4 Teiler
172,1 Teiler
172,6 Teiler
172,6 Teiler
173,0 Teiler
174,6 Teiler
185,1 Teiler
189,1 Teiler
191,6 Teiler
199,4 Teiler
201,4 Teiler
225,0 Teiler
229,0 Teiler
237,6 Teiler
263,4 Teiler
265,9 Teiler
268,1 Teiler
269,8 Teiler
292,8 Teiler
296,8 Teiler
303,0 Teiler
310,0 Teiler
326,4 Teiler
347,9 Teiler
364,0 Teiler
365,0 Teiler
391,2 Teiler
455,7 Teiler
525,0 Teiler
541,0 Teiler



