Gaupokal Auswertung Einzeln

	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Verein	Teilerfaktor	
1.	Sedlmaier, Reiner	Waldeslust	1.00	6,0 Teiler
2.	Schäffer, Anton	Heilinghausen	0.50	16,0 Teiler
3.	John, Rudolf	Karlstein	0.50	17,0 Teiler
4.	Kern, Josef	Waldeslust	1.00	18,0 Teiler
5.	Strehl, Marco	Heilinghausen	1.00	23,2 Teiler
6.	Bengler, Klaus	Geselligkeit Regendorf	3.00	24,9 Teiler
7.	Weke, Caroline	Diesenbach	1.00	29,2 Teiler
8.	Krause, Ludwig	Karlstein	0.50	30,4 Teiler
9.	Schießl, Eva	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	33,2 Teiler
10.	Robold, Martina	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	34,8 Teiler
11.	Kraus, Josef	SG 1859	12.0	35,0 Teiler
12.	Köckritz, Hagen	Waldeslust	3.00	35,0 Teiler
13.	John, Heidi	Karlstein	0.50	44,0 Teiler
14.	Weke, Hartmut	Diesenbach	1.00	44,7 Teiler
15.	Gonschor, Tragott	Waldeslust	0.50	46,0 Teiler
16.	Wende, Herbert	Wildenstein	0.50	46,8 Teiler
17.	Beer, Gerhard	Diesenbach	0.50	47,6 Teiler
18.	Merl, Emma	Karlstein	0.50	48,0 Teiler
19.	Beer, Heinz	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	54,4 Teiler
20.	Habauer, Tanja	Diesenbach	3.00	54,6 Teiler
21.	Gaßner, Theresa	Diesenbach	1.00	54,7 Teiler
22.	Birndorfer, Waldemar	Heilinghausen	0.50	58,2 Teiler
23.	Schneider, Jürgen	Waldeslust	1.00	58,6 Teiler
24.	Baumann, Alexander	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	60,0 Teiler
25.	Kaiser, Enrico	Diesenbach	1.00	63,0 Teiler
26.	Fischer, Edeltraud	Karlstein	0.50	64,0 Teiler
27.	Kronschnabl, Manuel	Geselligkeit Regendorf	1.00	65,0 Teiler
28.	Schneider, Lena	Waldeslust	1.00	67,4 Teiler
29.	Strehl, Roberto	Heilinghausen	0.50	72,8 Teiler
30.	Griesbeck, Johannes	Heilinghausen	1.00	73,9 Teiler
31.	Harbauer, Martin	Diesenbach	12.0	74,0 Teiler
32.	Baumann, Edeltraud	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	74,6 Teiler
33.	Herr, Claudia	Geselligkeit Regendorf	1.00	78,1 Teiler
34.	Frank, Roland	SG 1859	12.0	79,0 Teiler
35.	Füßl, Gabi	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	81,4 Teiler
36.	Kraus, Timo	SG 1859	12.0	82,0 Teiler
37.	Peschel, Roland	Wildenstein	1.00	82,0 Teiler
38.	Wittmann, Birgit	Karlstein	0.50	82,0 Teiler
39.	Weilhammer, Robert	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	82,8 Teiler
40.	Zaha, Stefan	Diesenbach	1.00	84,5 Teiler
41.	Strehl, Tobias	Heilinghausen	1.00	90,6 Teiler
42.	Meier, Eric	Karlstein	1.00	92,0 Teiler
43.	Heinrich, Rudolf	Diesenbach	0.50	97,6 Teiler
44.	Fürnstein, Stefan	Heilinghausen	1.00	97,7 Teiler
45.	Krause, Alfred	Karlstein	0.50	98,4 Teiler
46.	Neumeier, Michael	Diesenbach	0.50	98,4 Teiler
47.	Neugebauer, Daniel	Diesenbach	1.00	98,8 Teiler
48.	Rüdiger, Karsten	Diesenbach	0.50	100,0 Teiler
49.	Bengler, Philip	Geselligkeit Regendorf	1.00	101,7 Teiler
50.	Karsten, Martina	Diesenbach	0.50	102,4 Teiler
51.	Wagner, Johanna	Karlstein	1.00	103,8 Teiler
52.	Hahn, Rudolf	Diesenbach ES Bogonchurg	0.50	107,4 Teiler
53.	Hauber, Roman	FS Regensburg	12.0	110,0 Teiler

54.	Riedl, Reinhold	Diesenbach	0.50	111,2 Teiler
55.	Strehl, Michaela	Heilinghausen	0.50	116,0 Teiler
56.	Weilhammer, Simon	Geselligkeit Regendorf	1.00	118,2 Teiler
57.	Benesch, Maria	Karlstein	0.50	124,2 Teiler
58.	Salmen, Felicitas	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	124,4 Teiler
59.	Fuchshuber, Franz	Karlstein	0.50	127,2 Teiler
60.	Lautenschlager, Tobias	Karlstein	1.00	130,1 Teiler
61.	Salfer, Lisa-Marie	Wildenstein	3.00	134,2 Teiler
62.	Malnesar, Besrodnev	Waldeslust	1.00	138,8 Teiler
63.	Bauer, Lothar	Diesenbach	3.00	139,3 Teiler
64.	Schmid, Walter	SG 1859	12.0	145,0 Teiler
65.	Hackl, Isabella	Heilinghausen	0.50	147,6 Teiler
66.	Holzer, Ulla	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	149,0 Teiler
67.	Feistenauer, Lisa Marie	Waldeslust	1.00	154,3 Teiler
68.	Fischer-Eisenhut, Andrea	Karlstein	1.00	154,6 Teiler
69.	Maier, Stephan	Heilinghausen	3.00	154,8 Teiler
70.	Peschel, Gerhard	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	158,6 Teiler
71.	Meierhofer, Rainer	SG 1859	12.0	162,0 Teiler
72.	Descy, Jessica	Diesenbach	1.00	167,4 Teiler
73.	Proske, Severin	Karlstein	3.00	172,1 Teiler
74.	Zebracki, Aurora	Wildenstein	1.00	172,6 Teiler
75.	Mühlbauer, Nico	Diesenbach	1.00	172,6 Teiler
76.	Froschhammer, Antie	Heilinghausen	1.00	173,0 Teiler
77.	Maier, Corinna	Heilinghausen	0.50	174,6 Teiler
78.	Hermann, Harald	Karlstein	3.00	185,1 Teiler
79.	Sedlmaier, Judith	Waldeslust	3.00	189,1 Teiler
80.	Fleischmann, Gerhard	Diesenbach	0.50	191,6 Teiler
81.	Frank, Klaus	Heilinghausen	0.50	199,4 Teiler
82.	Buckel, Jonas	Diesenbach	1.00	201,4 Teiler
83.	Zirngibl, Bernhard	SG 1859	12.0	225,0 Teiler
84.	Bauer, Korbinian	Diesenbach	1.00	229,0 Teiler
85.	Prülll, Martina	Wildenstein	3.00	237,6 Teiler
86.	Habauer, Martin	Diesenbach	3.00	263,4 Teiler
87.	Bäumler, Laura	Wildenstein	3.00	265,9 Teiler
88.	Herr, Benjamin	Geselligkeit Regendorf	1.00	268,1 Teiler
89.	Bäumler, Jürgen	Diesenbach	3.00	269,8 Teiler
90.	Wagner, Andreas	Karlstein	3.00	292,8 Teiler
91.	Eckstein, Hildegard	Geselligkeit Regendorf	0.50	296,8 Teiler
92.	Bauer, Vinzenz	Diesenbach	1.00	303,0 Teiler
93.	Braller, Renate	SG 1859	12.0	310,0 Teiler
94.	Koepke, Josef	Geselligkeit Regendorf	1.00	326,4 Teiler
95.	Herr, Christian	Geselligkeit Regendorf	1.00	347,9 Teiler
96.	Salfer, Manfred	Wildenstein	12.0	364,0 Teiler
97.	Rühl, Roy	SG 1859	12.0	365,0 Teiler
98.	Hauser, Christoph	Waldeslust	1.00	391,2 Teiler
99.	Schafberger, Peter	Karlstein	3.00	455,7 Teiler
100.	Lautenschlager, Angelika	SG 1859	12.0	525,0 Teiler
101.	Hochstein, Stefan	SG 1859	12.0	541,0 Teiler